Chill@ut

A2 VINN b'w

Salads
*Chicken Salad

ISROTEL
Yam Suf
NIS

Grill-seared chicken breast with cucumber, cherry tomatoes, iceberg

lettuce, sunflower seeds, basil, and a citrus vinaigrette
Israeli Vegetable Salad

Finely-chopped tomatoes and cucumber in olive oil and lemon juice,

served with tahini

*Hot Dishes

Served in a Pita or Taboon Bread
Homemade Kebab

Served with vegetable salad, cabbage salad, hummus, tahini

& French fries
Grilled Spring Chicken

Served with vegetable salad, cabbage salad, hummus, tahini

& French fries
Shawarma

Served with vegetable salad, cabbage salad, hummus, tahini

& French fries

Served on a Plate

Premium Entrecote Steak - 250g, served with vegetable salad, hummus

& French fries

Grilled Spring Chicken Steak
Served with vegetable salad, hummus & French fries

Shawarma
Served with vegetable salad, hummus & French fries

Burger
200g of premium entrecote, served with French fries

Homemade Kebab
Served with vegetable salad, hummus & French fries

*Children’s Menu
Chicken Nuggets - Served with French fries
Burger - 100g of entrecote, served with French fries

Snacks

*French Fries

Nachos with Salsa
Watermelon (in season)

Shabbat Menu

Traditional Cholent - Served with rice
Grilled Chicken - Served with rice

Beverages

Soft Drinks / Diet Drinks

Mineral Water Small/Large
Smoothie 300ml (assorted flavors)
Smoothie 500ml

Smoothie 500ml Refill

Smirnoff Ice

Alcoholic Smoothie 300/500ml
Energy Drink

Vodka & Energy Drink

Draft Beer

Carlsberg 300/500ml
Tuborg 300/500ml
Stella Artois 300/500ml

*Not served on Shabbat.
Prices are in NIS.

34

27

40/44

40/44

34/38

74

55

50

50

55

47
42

17/21
27
27

47
47

13
9/13
18

25

18

25
33/39
13

48

22/26
22/26
24/29



