



Salads	NIS
*Chicken Salad Grill-seared chicken breast with cucumber, cherry tomatoes, iceberg	
lettuce, sunflower seeds, basil, and a citrus vinaigrette	34
Israeli Vegetable Salad Finely-chopped tomatoes and cucumber in olive oil and lemon juice, served with tahini	27
*Hot Dishes	
Served in a Pita or Taboon Bread	
Homemade Kebab Served with vegetable salad, cabbage salad, hummus, tahini & French fries	40/44
Grilled Spring Chicken Served with vegetable salad, cabbage salad, hummus, tahini	
& French fries Shawarma	40/44
Served with vegetable salad, cabbage salad, hummus, tahini & French fries	34/38
Served on a Plate	
Premium Entrecote Steak - 250g, served with vegetable salad, hummus & French fries	74
Grilled Spring Chicken Steak Served with vegetable salad, hummus & French fries	55
Shawarma Served with vegetable salad, hummus & French fries	50
Burger 200g of premium entrecote, served with French fries	50
Homemade Kebab Served with vegetable salad, hummus & French fries	55
*Children's Menu	
Chicken Nuggets - Served with French fries	47
Burger - 100g of entrecote, served with French fries	42
Snacks	
*French Fries	17/21
Nachos with Salsa	27
Watermelon (in season)	27
Shabbat Menu	
Traditional Cholent - Served with rice	47
Grilled Chicken - Served with rice	47
Beverages	
Soft Drinks / Diet Drinks	13
Mineral Water Small/Large	9/13
Smoothie 300ml (assorted flavors)	18
Smoothie 500ml	25
Smoothie 500ml Refill	18
Smirnoff Ice Alcoholic Smoothie 300/500ml	25
Energy Drink	33/39
Vodka & Energy Drink	13 48
Draft Beer	
Carlsberg 300/500ml	22/26

Carlsberg 300/500ml	22/26
Tuborg 300/500ml	22/26
Stella Artois 300/500ml	24/29